Race Date
October 05, 2019

2019 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places):61
1 5068 Hannah Roth 12
2 5053 Taylor Kosiek 10
3 5041 Carly Davis 10
4 5062 Abigail Martisek 11
5 5055 Rachel Kujawa 12
6 5076 Emily Thomas 11
7 5063 Rachel Narjes 10
Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):63
1 5230 Gilliana Ava 12
2 5228 Foreman Aubree 10
3 5237 Worthington Emily 11
4 5245 Brandy Nicole 12
5 5242 Maldia Lilly 10
6 5254 Tsagris Xanthi 12
7 5251 Worthington Sarah 11
Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):63
1 5004 Maddie Russin 12
2 4977 Jaelyn Burgos 11
3 4982 Caitlyn Derwinski 10
4 4992 Kloe Kiran 10
5 4978 Nora Carpenter 9
6 4984 Ashley Dyrkacz 9
7 4985 Brianne Eaton 10
Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):67
1 4928 Bailey Ranta 10
2 4911 Ashley Craycraft 12
3 4913 Bree Gentry 10
4 4935 Peyton Westphal 12
5 4904 Libby Boster 12
6 4923 Kaitlynn Leady 12
7 4910 Frances Clancy 11

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:49.9
5 5 19:08.3 19:08.3 0:00.0
8 13 19:31.6 38:40.0 0:23.2
15 28 20:07.7 58:47.7 0:59.3
16 44 20:10.1  1:18:57.9 1:01.7
17 61 20:11.8  1:39:09.7 1:03.4
(20) (81) 20:24.1  1:59:33.8 1:15.7
(24) (105) 20:26.5 2:20:00.4 1:18.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:46.0
2 2 18:33.5 18:33.5 0:00.0
7 9 19:31.1 38:04.6 0:57.6
14 23 20:06.9 58:11.6 1:33.4
18 41 20:12.8 1:18:24.4 1:39.3
22 63 20:25.5  1:38:50.0 1:52.0
(28) (91) 20:40.8  1:59:30.8 2:07.2
(29) (120) 20:50.1  2:20:20.9 2:16.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:37.6
1 1 18:15.8 18:15.8 0:00.0
4 5 18:54.2 37:10.1 0:38.4
10 15 19:56.3 57:06.5 1:40.5
21 36 20:24.3  1:17:30.9 2:08.4
27 63 20:37.1  1:38:08.0 2:21.2
(32) (95) 21:04.7 1:59:12.8 2:48.9
(37) (132) 21:35.8  2:20:48.6 3:19.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:47.7
3 3 18:36.3 18:36.3 0:00.0
9 12 19:35.3 38:11.7 0:59.0
13 25 20:04.6 58:16.3 1:28.2
19 44 20:16.2  1:18:32.6 1:39.9
23 67 20:25.8  1:38:58.5 1:49.5
(25) (92) 20:29.2  1:59:27.7 1:52.8
(36) (128) 21:28.7 2:20:56.4 2:52.3
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Race Date
October 05, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):116

2019 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results
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Kaitlyn Mackovyak
Morgan McCulloch
Soraya Loubriel
Emilee Craigin
Amanda Purnick
Anna Timm

Mia Chavez

Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places):148
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Ella Bensz
Brenna Sobecki
Ella Dubbs

Alli Bender
Ariana Steele
Rylee Stephany
Laramie Lilly

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):210
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ga b~ wnN -

Sierra Weaver
Ciara Watson
Natalie Martinez
Precious Moore
Merci Tan

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5174

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bridget Mark

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:33.9
12 6 6 19:21.3 19:21.3 0:00.0
11 11 17 20:00.8 39:22.2 0:39.4
10 26 43 20:30.2 59:52.4 1:08.8
11 34 77 21:14.3  1:21:06.8 1:52.9
10 39 116 21:43.1  1:42:49.9 2:21.7
12 (40) (156) 21:51.3 2:04:41.3 2:29.9
12 (41) (197) 21:55.8 2:26:37.1 2:34.4
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:03.3
11 12 12 20:02.8 20:02.8 0:00.0
9 30 42 20:54.2 40:57.0 0:51.4
10 31 73 20:58.6  1:01:55.6 0:55.8
10 33 106 21:10.6  1:23:06.3 1:07.8
11 42 148 22:10.5 1:45:16.8 2:07.7
10 (43) (191) 22:10.7 2:07:27.5 2:07.9
11 (46) (237) 23:08.8  2:30:36.3 3:06.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:30.6
11 35 35 21:16.3 21:16.3 0:00.0
10 38 73 21:40.1 42:56.4 0:23.7
11 44 117 22:21.8 1:05:18.3 1:05.5
9 45 162 22:59.4  1:28:17.8 1:43.1
10 48 210 24:15.3  1:52:33.1 2:58.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 47 47 23:10.2 23:10.2 0:00.0

10/05/2019 02:19:23



